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WELL LABEL # L 

START CARD #

Owner Well I.D.

First Name 

Address
Zip

(1) LAND  OWNER 

(2) TYPE OF WORK  New Well  Deepening
 Alteration (repair/recondition)  Abandonment

 Conversion 

(3) DRILL METHOD
 Rotary Air  Rotary Mud  Cable  Auger  Cable Mud 

 OtherReverse Rotary

(4) PROPOSED USE  Domestic  Community 
 Industrial/ Commericial

 Irrigation 
 Livestock  Dewatering 

 State City

STATE OF OREGON 
WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT 
(as required by ORS 537.765 & OAR 690-205-0210) 

 Thermal  Injection  Other

(5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION
Depth of Completed Well  ft. 

Explosives used:  Yes  Type   Amount

SEAL
Material From To Amt

 Other
Backfill placed from  ft. to  ft.    Material 
Filter pack from  ft. to  ft. Material

BORE HOLE 

(Attach copy)

Dia From To

 Special Standard

(6) CASING/LINER 
 Dia

Shoe  Inside  Outside Location of shoe(s) 

From To Gauge Stl Plstc Wld ThrdCasing  Liner

(7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS
Method
Type   Material 

 Scrn/slot 
widthToFrom

# of
slots

Tele/
pipe size 

Casing/
Liner

 Dia

(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour 

Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem/Pump depth Duration (hr)

Temperature °F  Lab analysis 
 Water quality concerns? 

Yes

From
Yes (describe below)

To Description

(9) LOCATION OF WELL (legal description)

Tax Lot
  Lot

Twp   Range  E/W WM 
Sec  1/4  1/4 

Lat ° ' " or   DMS or DD
Long ° ' " or   DMS or DD 

County N/S
of the

(10) STATIC WATER LEVEL

 WATER BEARING ZONES
From To Est Flow SWL(psi)SWL Date

(11) WELL LOG Ground Elevation
Material To

 CompletedDate Started

(unbonded) Water Well Constructor Certification
I certify that the work I performed on the construction, deepening, alteration, or
abandonment of this well is in compliance with Oregon water supply well
construction standards. Materials used and information reported above are true to
the best of my knowledge and belief. 

License Number   Date

Signed

(bonded) Water Well Constructor Certification

ORIGINAL - WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED TO THE WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT WITHIN 30 DAYS OF COMPLETION OF WORK

Depth water was first found

Temp casing  Yes From To

Screen
Dia

 Other

Tax Map Number

I accept responsibility for the construction, deepening, alteration, or abandonment
work performed on this well during the construction dates reported above. All work
performed during this time is in compliance with Oregon water supply well
construction standards.  This report is true to the best of my knowledge  and belief. 

License Number   Date

Signed

Existing Well / Predeepening
Completed Well

From

Company
 Last Name 

Electronically Filed 

 E  D  C  B  A MethodHow was seal placed:

Perf/S
creen

+

Date SWL(psi)

  By

Amount Units

sacks/
lbs

 Slot 
length

 Perforations 
 Screens 

SWL(ft)

+

SWL(ft)

+

Size

Contact Info (optional)

Electronically Filed 

  95696

1005766

DAVID MOORE
PINE VALLEY RANCH

Well #2

40117 PINE TOWN LANE
HALFWAY OR 97834

   740.00

 75

Flowing Artesian?
140

9612-01-2008

11-24-2008 12-01-2008

  1735 12-02-2008

   544 12-02-2008

  51941BAKE

12-02-2008

LARRY BURD (E-filed)

CHAD COURTNEY (E-filed)

12 0 125
8 125 740

Bentonite 0 5 5 S
Cement 5 18 5 S
Cement 110 125 5 S

8 2 125 .25

10
115
140
150
170
190
210
275
310
315
325
360
380
440
475
530
575
605
620605

115
140
150
170
190
210
275
310
315
325
360
380
440
475

575

0
10

530

Clay/Gravel
Brown Clay
Black Basalt
Brown Basalt w/Tan Claystone
Black Basalt w/Tan Claystone
Black Basalt
Brown Basalt
Black/Brown Basalt
Brown Scoria w/Tan Claystone
Black Basalt
Brown/Black Basalt w/Tan Claystone

Brown Basalt
Black Basalt

Black Basalt
Black/Brown Scoria w/Tan Claystone
Black Basalt
Brown Scoria/ Tan Claystone
Black Basalt
Brown Scoria

Poured Bentonite

Baker   8.00 S  46.00 E
 25 NE NE 4100

39774 PINE TOWN LANE

Street address of well Nearest address

Pump Bailer Air Flowing Artesian

600   740 1
500   450 1
400   330 1

12-01-2008 140 150 30 96
12-01-2008 275 310 50 96
12-01-2008 440 475 100 96
12-01-2008 530 575 100 96
12-01-2008 730 740 500 96

Dry Hole?

Form Version:   0.88
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WELL I.D. # L

START CARD #

(5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION 

(6) CASING/LINER 

(7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS 

(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour 

(10) STATIC WATER LEVEL

(11) WELL LOG

ThrdWldPlstcStlGaugeToFrom+ DiaCasing Liner
Material ToFrom

Comments/Remarks

BORE HOLE 
Dia From To

Water Quality Concerns 

Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem/Pump depth Duration (hr)

SEAL Water Bearing Zones
Material From To Amt

sacks/
lbs

Perf/S
creen

Casing/
Liner

Screen
Dia From To

 Scrn/slot 
width

 Slot 
length

# of
slots

Tele/
pipe size 

From To Description Amount Units

FILTER PACK
From To Material Size

SWL(ft)

+

SWL(psi)Est FlowToFromSWL Date

95696

1005766

  51941BAKE

12-02-2008

640
650
680
690
730
740

650
680
690
730

620
640

Black Basalt
Brown Scoria
Black Basalt
Brown Basalt w/Tan Claystone
Black Basalt
Brown Basalt w/Tan Claystone


