STATE OF OREGON WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT (as required by ORS 537.765 & OAR 690-205-0210)

12-02-2008

WELL LABEL # L	95696
START CARD#	1005766

(1) LAND OWNER Owner Well I.D. Well #2	(9) LOCATION OF WELL (legal description)								
First Name DAVID Last Name MOORE	County Baker Twp 8.00 S N/S Range 46.00 E E/W WM								
Company PINE VALLEY RANCH	Sec <u>25</u> NE 1/4 of the NE 1/4 Tax Lor								
Address 40117 PINE TOWN LANE	Tax Map Number Lot								
City HALFWAY State OR Zip 97834	Lat o o o	DMS or DD							
(2) TYPE OF WORK New Well Deepening Conversion	Long or DMS or DD								
Alteration (repair/recondition) Abandonment	Street address of well Nearest address								
(3) DRILL METHOD	39774 PINE TOWN LANE								
Rotary Air Rotary Mud Cable Auger Cable Mud Reverse Rotary Other	(10) STATIC WATER LEVEL Date SWL(psi) + SWL(ft)								
(A) PROPOSED LISE Demostic Demission Occurrents	Existing Well / Predeepening								
(4) PROPOSED USE Domestic Irrigation Community	Completed Well 12-01-2008	96							
Industrial/ Commericial Livestock Dewatering Thermal Injection Other	Flowing Artesian? Dry Hole?								
	WATER BEARING ZONES Depth water was first fo	und 140							
(5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION Special Standard Attach copy		si) + SWL(ft)							
Depth of Completed Well 740.00 ft.	12-01-2008 140 150 30	96							
BORE HOLE SEAL sacks/ Dia From To Material From To Amt lbs	12-01-2008 275 310 50	96							
12 0 125 Bentonite 0 5 5 S	12-01-2008 440 475 100 12-01-2008 530 575 100	96							
8 125 740 Cement 5 18 5 S	12-01-2008 730 740 500	96							
Cement 110 125 5 S	(11) WELL LOC								
	Ground Elevation								
How was seal placed: Method A B C D E	Material From Clay/Gravel 0								
Other Poured Bentonite	Brown Clay 0								
Backfill placed from ft. to ft. Material Filter pack from ft. to ft. Material Size	Black Basalt 115								
	Brown Basalt w/Tan Claystone 140								
Explosives used: Yes Type Amount	Black Basalt w/Tan Claystone 150								
(6) CASING/LINER	Black Basalt 170) 190							
Casing Liner Dia + From To Gauge Stl Plstc Wld Thrd	Brown Basalt 190 Black/Brown Basalt 211								
<u> </u>	Brown Scoria w/Tan Claystone 275								
	Black Basalt 310								
	Brown/Black Basalt w/Tan Claystone 315								
	Black Basalt 325	5 360							
Shoe Inside Outside Other Location of shoe(s)	Brown Basalt 360 Black Basalt 380								
	Black/Brown Scoria w/Tan Claystone 380								
Temp casing Yes Dia From To (7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS	Black Basalt 475								
Perforations Method	Brown Scoria/ Tan Claystone 530								
Screens Type Material	Black Basalt 575								
	Brown Scoria 605	620							
Perf/S Casing/ Screen Scrn/slot Slot # of Tele/ creen Liner Dia From To width length slots pipe size	Date Started 11-24-2008 Completed 12-01-2	2008							
	(unbonded) Water Well Constructor Certification								
	I certify that the work I performed on the construction, dee								
	abandonment of this well is in compliance with Oregon construction standards. Materials used and information repo								
	the best of my knowledge and belief.	rica above are true to							
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour	License Number Date	18							
Pump Bailer Air Flowing Artesian	Electronically Filed	70							
Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem/Pump depth Duration (hr)	Signed CHAD COURTNEY (E-filed)								
600 740 1	(bonded) Water Well Constructor Certification								
500 450 1	I accept responsibility for the construction, deepening, alteration, or abandonment								
400 330 1	work performed on this well during the construction dates rep								
Temperature 75 °F Lab analysis Yes By Yes Character Program of The	performed during this time is in compliance with Oregon water supply well construction standards. This report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.								
Water quality concerns? Yes (describe below) From To Description Amount Units									
Lescription - mount onto	License Number 544 Date 12-02-2008 Electronically Filed								
	Signed LARRY BURD (E-filed)								
	Contact Info (optional)								

12-02-2008

START CARD # 1005766

											_								
(5) B	ORE :	HOL	E CO	ONSTR	UCTIO	N					(1	(A) STAT	rt <i>c</i>	WATE	R LEVEL				
]	BORE I	HOLE	Ξ			SE	AL			cks/	(•					4			
Dia	Fron		То	М	aterial	Fro		To	Amt _	SKS/		water E	sear	ring Zones	8				
				7 - 111	шста				7 11111			SWL Date		From	To	Fet Flow	SWL(psi)	+	SWL(ft)
											1 1	5 TE Duic		110111	10	Lst i low	S W L(psi)	Ė	SWL(II)
				1							1								
											1							F	
											1							F	
											1							H	
											1								
											1							H	
	FILT	ER P	PACK								1							H	
	From	Т		Material	Siz	e					1							F	
											1							Н	
											'								
											-								
		ļ			!						(1	11) WEL	LΙ	LOG					
(6) C	ASIN	G/LI	NER								`								_
											F	1 1 5 1		Material			From	—г	То
Cas	ing Line	r D)ia	+ F	rom To	o Gauge	Stl	Plstc \	Wld Th	rd		lack Basalt					620		640
									ПГ			rown Scori					640		650
							1 1		M F	ī		lack Basalt		/T C1			650	 -	680
\succ				\sqcap			1 17	$\overline{}$		┪				/Tan Clayst	one		680	-	690
	\mathcal{H}			\sqcap			\dagger \bowtie	$\overline{}$	H H	┪		lack Basalt		/Ton C1 :			690		730
\vdash	\mathcal{A}		-	\sqcap			$1 \mid \times$	\prec	H	┪		TOWN Basa	ıt W/	/Tan Clayst	one		730	\dashv	740
\succeq	\mathcal{H}			H			$+ \mid \succ \mid$	$ \rightarrow $	$\vdash \vdash$	┪	$I \vdash$								
\succ	\leftarrow			\exists			$+ \bowtie$	\prec	\vdash	┥	$I \vdash$								
\succ	$\leftarrow \bowtie$			H			$+ \bowtie$	\rightarrow	HF	4	$I \vdash$						+	\dashv	
\succ	$\leftarrow \bowtie$			H			$+ \bowtie$	\prec	\vdash	┥	$I \vdash$								
				Щ		ļ		\Box	шь		\vdash								
																		-	
(7) P	ERFO)RAT	LION	S/SCR	EENS														
				ib/bC1	LLI 10	G (1	61	,,	c —	. ,									
Pert/S	Casing	/ Scree		_	m	Scrn/slot	Slot	# o											
Creen	Liner	Dia	ι 	From	То	width	length	slo	ts pipe	size	ΙГ								
											ΙL								
											L								
											\perp								
										-								_	
											ΙL							_	
																		_	
	•	<u>'</u>				•			•		L							L	
(O) T	(7 1 7) F F	med	me -	л:•	4 4•		. 11												
(8) V	VELL	IES	15: 1	viinimu	m testi	ng time i	is 1 no	ur			١ _								
Yiel	d gal/mi	in	Draw	down	Drill ste	m/Pump d	epth	Durat	ion (hr)		Ι.	~							
											(commen	its/	Remarks	1				
- XX	ater Q	110164-	Con	carne	•		•												
			CON	CEI IIS					T.L. '										
Fr	om	То	-		Descripti	on	Aı	nount	Units	_									
									-	4									
										4									
		-								4									
										4	1								